
 III Cto Escolar de Natación Sincronizada Región de Murcia
Rutinas

 Combo Infantil 

Nombre Año

CNPLUM
BAYONAS RODRIGUEZ, MARICARMEN 2004
GALLARDO SERRANO, ELENA 2006
MULA RODRIGUEZ, MARIA 2006
GALLARDO SERRANO, LORENA 2009
DÍAZ SCHIMANSKY, NINA 2005

CSPULPÍ
DIEPSTRATEN GARCÍA, YURENA 2004
HERNÁNDEZ GONZALEZ, CELINE 2002
GALERA MOLINA, LIDIA 2002
DELGADO CARNICER, PATRICIA 2007
MARTÍNEZ PASCUAL, VICTORIA 2007
SÁNCHEZ MARTÍNEZ, MARIA 2005

CMOVE
DÍAZ MARTÍNEZ, LAURA 2006
DÍAZ MARTÍNEZ, VIRGINIA 2006
CRESPO CANOVAS, MARIA 2006
MARTÍNEZ ANDREU, ALICIA 2005
RODRIGUEZ LIDÓN, IRENE 2006
DUNKAN ROSA, ANISIA 2004
MARTÍNEZ MARTÍNEZ, PILAR MARIA 2004
AGUILAR SÁNCHEZ, MARIA DEL PILAR 2007

 Solo Benjamín 

Nombre Año

CNPLUM
DÍAZ SCHIMANSKY, NINA 2005

CNPLUM
GALLARDO SERRANO, LORENA 2009

CSPULPÍ
DÍAZ CAMPOY, LORENA 2008

CNLORCA
GÓNZALEZ SÁNCHEZ, IRENE 2010

CSALHAMA
BELCHÍ MAYOR, LUCÍA 2009

CSALHAMA
SÁNCHEZ MELGAR, ALBA 2009

CDCEOLIVOS
ALCANIZ HERNÁNDEZ, CAROLINA 2008

CDCEOLIVOS
GARRIDO PÉREZ, AINARA 2008

CDCEOLIVOS
GARCÍA MARTÍNEZ, ANGELA 2008

 Solo Alevín I 

Nombre Año
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Nombre Año

CNPLUM
GALLARDO SERRANO, ELENA 2006

CNPLUM
MULA RODRIGUEZ, MARIA 2006

CSPULPÍ
PÉREZ JIMENEZ, SANDRA 2007

CSPULPÍ
MARTÍNEZ PASCUAL, VICTORIA 2007

CNLORCA
MAZUECOS-RECHE GONZÁLEZ, BLANCA 2006

CSALHAMA
GÓMEZ GARCÍA, JULIA 2006

CSALHAMA
TOLEDO ANDREO, MARÍA 2007

CMOVE
RUIZ RODRIGUEZ, MARIA MAGDALENA 2006

CMOVE
CRESPO CANOVAS, MARIA 2006

CDCEOLIVOS
EGEA ORTÍZ, ROCIO 2007

CDCEOLIVOS
GUTIERREZ GARCÍA, LAURA 2007

 Solo Alevín II 

Nombre Año

CSPULPÍ
SÁNCHEZ MARTÍNEZ, MARIA 2005

CDCEOLIVOS
DE GONELL, MARIANELLA 2007

CDCEOLIVOS
BERNAL FERAO, PATRICIA 2005

CDCEOLIVOS
PÉREZ GREGORIO, CLARA 2005

CSALHAMA
CEREZO GARCÍA, ANA 2006

 Solo Infantil 

Nombre Año

CNPLUM
BAYONAS RODRIGUEZ, MARICARMEN 2004

CSPULPÍ
DIEPSTRATEN GARCÍA, YURENA 2004

CSPULPÍ
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Nombre Año
GALERA MOLINA, LIDIA 2002

CSALHAMA
VALERO ALEJANDRO, NATALIA 2004

CMOVE
CASTILLEJO SÁNCHEZ, SANDRA 2002

CMOVE
COSTA RODRÍGUEZ, EVA 2004

 Solo Junior 

Nombre Año

CMOVE
BEATTIA, ISABEL 2001

CMOVE
MARTÍNEZ IBÁÑEZ, ALBA 2000

 Dúo Benjamín 

Nombre Año

CNPLUM
DÍAZ SCHIMANSKY, NINA 2005
GALLARDO SERRANO, LORENA 2009

CSPULPÍ
MARTÍNEZ PASCUAL, ANGELA 2010
DÍAZ CAMPOY, LORENA 2008

CSALHAMA
ANDANUCHE NAVARRO, MARTA 2009
BAÑO MARTÍNEZ, CLARA 2009

CSALHAMA
SERRANO MORA, MARTA 2008
GAMBÍN MORÁN, JULIA 2008

CDCEOLIVOS
MARTÍNEZ MARTÍN, NEREA 2010
ARAGONESES SANTACRUZ, BLANCA 2010

CDCEOLIVOS
ALCANIZ HERNÁNDEZ, CAROLINA 2008
GARRIDO PÉREZ, AINARA 2008

CDCEOLIVOS
PÉREZ GARCÍA, MARIA PILAR 2008
BERTHELOT CUELLO, MARINA 2008

 Dúo Alevín I 

Nombre Año

CSPULPÍ
CHUQUIN TUQUEREZ, JAZMIN 2007
PUENTE MARTÍNEZ, NATALIA 2006

CSPULPÍ

Sede: Puerto Lumbreras -- Fecha de la competición: 23-06-2017
Página 3 de 6



 III Cto Escolar de Natación Sincronizada Región de Murcia
Rutinas

Nombre Año
DELGADO CARNICER, PATRICIA 2007
MARTÍNEZ PASCUAL, VICTORIA 2007

CSALHAMA
MARIE ROSS, LUCY 2006
GONZÁLEZ MARÍA, ALEJANDRA 2006

CMOVE
TUDELA MULA, ALMUDENA 2006
RUIZ RODRIGUEZ, MARIA MAGDALENA 2006

CMOVE
DÍAZ MARTÍNEZ, LAURA 2006
DÍAZ MARTÍNEZ, VIRGINIA 2006

CDCEOLIVOS
SÁNCHEZ LÓPEZ, SOFÍA 2007
VILLA NAVARRO, MARIA 2007

CNLORCA
SÁNCHEZ GONZÁLEZ, MARIA ISABEL 2007
MOLINA GONZÁLEZ, MARINA 2009

 Dúo Alevín II 

Nombre Año

CSALHAMA
NISTOR, IULIA ANDREA 2005
BALSALOBRE SÁNCHEZ, ANGELA 2006

CMOVE
MARTÍNEZ ANDREU, ALICIA 2005
RODRIGUEZ LIDÓN, IRENE 2006

 Dúo Infantil 

Nombre Año

CNPLUM
BAYONAS RODRIGUEZ, MARICARMEN 2004
MULA RODRIGUEZ, MARIA 2006

CSPULPÍ
HERNÁNDEZ GONZALEZ, CELINE 2002
GALERA MOLINA, LIDIA 2002

CMOVE
DUNKAN ROSA, ANISIA 2004
MARTÍNEZ MARTÍNEZ, PILAR MARIA 2004

CMOVE
COSTA RODRÍGUEZ, EVA 2004
MARTÍNEZ BARCELÓ, MARTA 2004

 Dúo Junior 

Nombre Año

CMOVE
BEATTIA, ISABEL 2001
CASTILLEJO SÁNCHEZ, SANDRA 2002
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Nombre Año

CMOVE
MARTÍNEZ NOGUERA, MARÍA JESÚS 2002
CERDÁ GARCÍA, LAURA 2001

 Combo Benjamín 

Nombre Año

CSALHAMA
CAZORLA BENEDICTO, MARIELA 2010
FERNANDEZ MIRAS, PAULA 2009
LÓPEZ GARCÍA, CARLA 2010
VERA SEMPERE, MIRIAM 2010
LUCAS LÓPEZ, AINOHA 2010
GÓMEZ MALDONADO, MAR 2009
REDONDO JAVALOY, ARANTXA 2009
MARTÍNEZ RODRIGUEZ, ANDREA 2010
JIMÉNEZ MORALES, PILAR 2010

CSALHAMA
ANDANUCHE NAVARRO, MARTA 2009
BAÑO MARTÍNEZ, CLARA 2009
BELCHÍ MAYOR, LUCÍA 2009
SÁNCHEZ MELGAR, ALBA 2009
TOLEDO ANDREO, MARÍA 2007
SERRANO MORA, MARTA 2008
GAMBÍN MORÁN, JULIA 2008

CDCEOLIVOS
GARCÍA MARTÍNEZ, ANGELA 2008
ALCANIZ HERNÁNDEZ, CAROLINA 2008
BERTHELOT CUELLO, MARINA 2008
PÉREZ GARCÍA, MARIA PILAR 2008
GARRIDO PÉREZ, AINARA 2008

 Combo Alevín I 

Nombre Año

CSPULPÍ
CHUQUIN TUQUEREZ, JAZMIN 2007
PUENTE MARTÍNEZ, NATALIA 2006
PÉREZ JIMENEZ, SANDRA 2007
MARTÍNEZ PASCUAL, ANGELA 2010
DÍAZ CAMPOY, LORENA 2008

CMOVE
DÍAZ MARTÍNEZ, LAURA 2006
DÍAZ MARTÍNEZ, VIRGINIA 2006
CRESPO CANOVAS, MARIA 2006
TUDELA MULA, ALMUDENA 2006

 Combo Alevín II 

Nombre Año

CSPULPÍ
CHUQUIN TUQUEREZ, JAZMIN 2007
PUENTE MARTÍNEZ, NATALIA 2006
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Nombre Año
DELGADO CARNICER, PATRICIA 2007
MARTÍNEZ PASCUAL, VICTORIA 2007
PÉREZ JIMENEZ, SANDRA 2007
SÁNCHEZ MARTÍNEZ, MARIA 2005

CSALHAMA
NISTOR, IULIA ANDREA 2005
BALSALOBRE SÁNCHEZ, ANGELA 2006
GÓMEZ GARCÍA, JULIA 2006
GONZÁLEZ MARÍA, ALEJANDRA 2006
MARIE ROSS, LUCY 2006
VALERO ALEJANDRO, NATALIA 2004

 Combo Junior 

Nombre Año

CMOVE
BEATTIA, ISABEL 2001
CASTILLEJO SÁNCHEZ, SANDRA 2002
CERDÁ GARCÍA, LAURA 2001
LÓPEZ CÁNOVAS, MARÍA 2001
MARTÍNEZ NOGUERA, MARÍA JESÚS 2002
GARCÍA MARTÍNEZ, MARINA 2002
PEDRERO SÁNCHEZ, AINHOA 2000
MARTÍNEZ IBÁÑEZ, ALBA 2000
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